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Members & Alumni 

 
Last Name First Name Email Address Forum 

Aaron Debra debramaaron@gmail.com New York 

Abbott Catherine catherineabbott91@comcast.net New York 

Abell Debra debraabell@aol.com New York 

Aki Kyla kyla@akaricapital.com Dallas 

Alexander Nancy nancyalexander79@gmail.com New York 

Allen Angela aphills3@gmail.com New York 

Anderson Sheri sheri_and@yahoo.com Silicon Valley 

Ardiet Nicole nicole.m.wallace@gmail.com New Jersey 

Babin Mara mara.babin@mbmc-intl.com Arizona 

Baine Jennifer jennifer.baine@gmail.com New York 

Baldwin Laura baldwinlaura@sbcglobal.net Dallas 

Bateson Douglas dbateson1@gmail.com New York 

Bennett Camilla (Mimi) camillarbennett62@gmail.com Boston 

Bennett Paula paulaben1017@gmail.com New York 

Berman Anne Bailey abaileyberman@gmail.com Boston 

Bogan Zoe zoebogan@yahoo.com New Jersey 

Borggaard Jennifer jborggaard@post.harvard.edu Boston 

Boyaner Marlene mboyaner1@gmail.com Boston 

Brooks Annie brooks.annie723@gmail.com Arizona 

Brophy Nick nickbrophy.nb@outlook.com New York 

Busquet Anne anne@annebusquet.com New York 

Cassin Carolyn ccassin@miwf.org New York 

Chadwick Patricia phchad@gmail.com Boston 

Chandonnet Sheila schandonnet@lifesciencelegal.com New Jersey 

Chmielewski Kara karac@rcn.com Boston 

Choo Peter peterwchoo@gmail.com Boston 

Clark Mayree mclark@eachwincapital.com New York 

Clements John jclements@tarapartners.com New York 

Coddington Cynthia cindy@thecodds.com Boston 
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Comeau Edward ecomeau@fourriverscapital.com New Jersey 

Corkran Jo Ann Jo_Ann@goldenseeds.com New York 

Coste Mathilde math.coste@gmail.com New York 

Coviello Kathleen kcoviello@njeda.com New Jersey 

Curley Carol  c-curley@comcast.net New York 

Curry Judy judybcurry@gmail.com New York 

Dahoad  Nisreen nmdahod@gmail.com Boston 

Das Maya maya.das@heliconiallc.com  

Silicon Valley 

Davis Laura ldavisjacks@gmail.com Boston 

Dawood Marcia marcia.r.dawood@gmail.com Dallas 

Defrino Janet defrinoj@optonline.net New York 

Delman Robert robdelman@gmail.com New York 

Demirali Lexie ldemirali@njeda.com New Jersey 

Depp Maureen maureen@deppfamily.net Boston 

Diener-Veinott Adriana adriana.diener@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Dohadwala Tasneem tdohad@excelestar.com Boston 

Donovan Karen donovanhome@gmail.com  

Boston 

Downing Kathy kathydowning@hotmail.com Silicon Valley 

Doyle Debra dbrhdoyle@gmail.com New York 

Earley Liz lizkearley@gmail.com Boston 

Edwards Gwen gwen@gwenedwards.com Silicon Valley 

Elsbree Smith Denise denise@triomediagroup.com Atlanta 

Engoron Fran franengoron@msn.com New York 

Estabrook Anne anne.estabrook@comcast.net Boston 

Farid Samina samina@farid.com Houston 

Favaro Lisa elizabeth.favaro@gmail.com New York 

Fikke Carolyn carolyn.fikke@gmail.com New York 

Fleming Betsy betsyfleming68@gmail.com New York 

Follini CJ cj@noyackcapital.com New York 

Freifeld Clark clark.freifeld@gmail.com Boston 

Fujiura Iris iris.fujiurags@gmail.com Silicon Valley 
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Gaede Mary marygaede73@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Gaffney Kathleen gaffnut@mac.com Boston 

Goldsmith Susan sjogold@optonline.net New Jersey 

Goodman Steven sgoodman@shgplanning.com New York 

Gould Karen k_gould1@yahoo.com New Jersey 

Grant Shannon shannongrant8@gmail.com New York 

Greer Kathy kgreerassoc@earthlink.net Boston 

Grinshpun Julia juliavexler@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Grove Janet janetgrove1@gmail.com Boston 

Gurwit Martha marthagurwit@gmail.com  

Houston 

Hallahan Janet janethallahan@verizon.net New Jersey 

Hardaway Francine francine@stealthmode.com Arizona 

Hardin Margaret margaret.hardin@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Hart Marjorie marj.hart@verizon.net New York 

Hill Cathy chill218@yahoo.com Atlanta 

Hoffman Gail gailhoffman@comcast.net Boston 

Hogan Elizabeth liz@hoganadvisors.net New Jersey 

Hossain Sadaf sadafh33@gmail.com New Jersey 

Houlne Kim khoulne2@workingsol.com Dallas 

Jain  Nada nada@nadajain.com New York 

Jameson Linda linda@ljameson.com Atlanta 

Jenevra Georgini jenevra.georgini@gmail.com New York 

Jones Laila lrjones1362@gmail.com Boston 

Kallem Cheryl cmkallem@gmail.com New York 

Kelley Teri teritkelley@gmail.com Arizona 

Kemper Deb debgk2008@gmail.com Boston 

Khan Ulya ulya@wemanage.com Arizona 

King Susan susanmking40@gmail.com New York 

Klebe Franziska franziskaklebe@hotmail.com New York 

Kometz Lara lkometz@gmail.com  New York 

Kreusch Susan skreusch@comcast.net Silicon Valley 
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Krockover Mitzi mkrockover@ssbmail.com Arizona 

Kumar Meera mkumar@njeda.com New Jersey 

Langenhagen Lori lori@langenhagen.me Boston 

Laskowski Linda lindalaskowski@comcast.net Silicon Valley 

Lautmann Renee rclautmann@yahoo.com New York 

Lilly John john.lilly@lateralcapital.com New York 

Loughran Barb  bloughran25@gmail.com New Jersey 

Lucia Kaitlyn kaitlynlucia@gmail.com Boston 

Lynn-Cullotta Kathy kathy.lynncullotta@gmail.com Arizona 

Machado Jennifer jenjmachado@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Madigan Jost Elizabeth madigan@ms.com New York 

Magno Jackie jackie_magno@hotmail.com Silicon Valley 

Marcus Catherine catmarcus@gmail.com New York 

Marran Kathleen kmarran@ups.com Atlanta 

Martinson John john@martinsonventures.com New York 

McCaffrey Mary mary@mccaffreymgt.com New York 

McCarthy Loretta loretta@goldenseeds.com New York 

McKenna Maura maura.mckenna@cnb.com  

Atlanta 

McKines Charlotte comckines@gmail.com New York 

McLean Deborah deborahcmclean@gmail.com New York 

McNamee Ann ann@elevation.com Silicon Valley 

McNierney Carol carol.mcnierney@gmail.com New York 

McPhee Laurie lnuzzomcphee@gmail.com Boston 

Medler Julie juliemedler@gmail.com New York 

Meksavan Jessica jessica.meksavan@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Meyer Petra petra.meyer@yourinspiredsolutions.com New York 

Miley Cindy cindymileycpa@gmail.com New York 

Miller Hans hmiller@hmicp.com New York 

Nadler Eric eric@thenadlers.net New York 

Nadosy Patricia pnadosy@mac.com 

New York 

Narayan Sheila sheilanarayan@me.com Boston 
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Nethero David drnethero@gmail.com Atlanta 

Nethero Susan susannethero@gmail.com Atlanta 

Nichols Carol circlecventures@aol.com Dallas 

Olivieri Francesca folivieri43@gmail.com New York 

Paul Paula paula@greyshore.com New York 

Peek Kathryn kpeek.houston@gmail.com 

 

Houston 

Polakoff Baine Lynn lynnbaine@gmail.com New York 

Polan Mary Lake polan@stanford.edu New York 

Politis Vicki vpolitis@doublepconsulting.com Dallas 

Posoff Mindy mposoff@gmail.com New York 

Potash Marnie mspotash@gmail.com New York 

Powell Michele michele.powell@live.com Dallas 

Putnam Katherine kputnam@me.com Boston 

Quintero Lorana loranaq@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Raho Barbara bgraho@gmail.com New York 

Reese Alexander alexreese@aol.com New York 

Ryan Wendy wendy@wearekadabra.com Silicon Valley 

Saltosjanes Denise denise.saltos@gmail.com Boston 

Sanford Sarah slsanford89@amherst.edu Boston 

Sapery Beth beth.sapery@gmail.com New York 

Sarnoff Rosita rosita.sarnoff@gmail.com New York 

Saverin Laura lsaverin@gmail.com New York 

Schwabacher Theo theo.schwabacher@morganstanley.com Silicon Valley 

Shapiro Stephen sshapiro@bsrinvestments.com New York 

Shipp Teri teri@shippconsulting.com Boston 

Sigmon Patricia psigmon@davidadvisorygroup.com New Jersey 

Singh Linda lindarsingh@me.com Arizona 

Slifka Janet slifka@gmail.com Boston 

Smith Rhonda rsmith6110@gmail.com Houston 

Smith Shirley sasmith1.ct@gmail.com New York 

Sokolov Jacque jsokolov@ssbmail.com Arizona 
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Spark Frances   fraspark@gmail.com Boston 

Steinberg Joan joanssteinberg@gmail.com New York 

Stuve Rachel rstuve@gmail.com Atlanta 

Sudek Richard richard@sudeks.com Silicon Valley 

Swintek Kathryn kswintekdorra@yahoo.com New York 

Taylor Allyn allyn.p.taylor@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Tedesco Gina gina@opusint.com New Jersey 

Tucker Tamara tamara_francisco@me.com Silicon Valley 

Vassilos Renee rv@banyaninno.com Boston 

Villareal Patricia patjvillareal@gmail.com Dallas 

Visoiu-Knapp Anna-Maria visoiu.anamaria@gmail.com New York 

Walker Cathleen cathleen.walker@pnc.com Arizona 

Wallace Peggy peggy@goldenseeds.com New York 

Wang Fong hello@fongwang.com Silicon Valley 

Weiss Noreen weiss@macdw.com New York 

White Catherine cfwhite21@gmail.com Boston 

William Whitaker jwmwhit@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Willner Helena helenawillner@gmail.com New York 

Wood Andrew andrewwood06443@gmail.com New York 

Yarden Linda linda.yarden@gmail.com New York 

Yastine Barbara byastine@outlook.com New York 

Yunger Laura lyunger@saltaresolutions.com New York 

Zhang Barbara barbara1zhang@gmail.com Silicon Valley 

Zief Joan joanzief@gmail.com New Jersey 

Zweng Nancy nzweng@pacbell.net Silicon Valley 
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Companies 

Company Name Full Name Position Email Address 

Acivilate Louise Wasilewski CEO  louise@acivilate.com  

Alice Carolyn Rodz Founder and CEO carolyn@helloalice.com  

Beckon Ice Cream Gwen Burlingame Co-Founder gwen@beckonicecream.com  

Beckon Ice Cream Katy Flannery Co-Founder katy@beckonicecream.com  

Govenda by BoardBookit Marion Lewis CEO mlewis@boardbookit.com 

CabinetM Anita Brearton CEO anita@cabinetm.com  

CabinetM Sheryl Schultz President and COO sschultz@cabinetm.com  

Cadenza Innovation Christina Lampe-Onnerud CEO clo@cadenzainnovation.com  

Chromis Fiberoptics Frank Graziano COO Park@chromisfiber.com  

CNote Cat Berman CEO cat@mycnote.com  

Concerto Biosciences Cheri Ackerman CEO cheri@concertobio.com  

Day Zero Diagnostics Jong Lee Co-Founder and CEO jong@dayzerodiagnostics.com   

otto by Dev/Con Detect Maggie Louie President and CEO mlouie@devcondetect.com  

otto by Dev/Con Detect Casey Hester Co-Founder and COO casey@otto-js.com  

Diesel Labs Anjali Midha CEO anjali@diesellabs.com  

Forte Lauren Foundos CEO lauren@forte.fit  

Groupize Alisa de Gaspe Beaubien President and CEO alisa@groupize.com  

Hilltop BioSciences Amanda Drobnis CEO amanda@hilltiobiosciences.com  

Homh, Inc. (hOM) Francesca Loftus CEO francesca@iamhom.com  

Joylux Colette Courtion CEO colette@joyluxinc.com  

Kalion Darcy Prather President darcy@kalioninc.com  

Lark Julia Hu CEO julia@lark.com  

Little Passports Amy Norman CEO amy@littlepassports.com  

NaluBio Caitlin Krebs CEO caitlyn@nalubio.com  

Nanodropper Jennifer Steger CSO jenny@nanodropper.com  

Nanodropper Mackenzie Andrews CMO mackenzie@nanodropper.com  

NopSec Lisa Xu CEO jxu@nopesec.com  

NX Prenatal Brian Brohman CEO  bbrohman@nxprenatal.com  

Oculogica Rosina Samadani CEO rosina@oculogica.com 

Onboard Dynamics Rita Hansen CEO rita.hansen@onboarddynamics.com 
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Open Road Integrated Media Mary McAveney  CMO MMcaveney@openroadmedia.com  

OtoNexus Medical 

Technologies Caitlin Cameron CEO and Chair caitlinc@otonexus.com  

OtoNexus Medical 

Technologies Gina Kelly CMO ginak@otonexus.com  

Physician 360 Angela Fusaro CEO afusaro@physician360.co  

Pomp & Whimsy Nicola Nice CEO nicola@pompandwhimsy.com  

Roar dba Perform Live! Oksana Sokolovsky CEO oksana@theroar.io  

Roar dba Perform Live! Rohit Mahajan CTO rohit@theroar.io  

Sara Happ Sara Happ CEO sara@sarahapp.com  

Shareablee Tania Yuki CEO tania@shareablee.com  

Sportslab Angela Ruggiero CEO angela@sportsilab.com  

Terecircuits Wayne Rickard CEO wrickard@terecircuits.com  

Work Truck Solutions, Inc. Kathryn Schifferle CEO    Kathryn.schifferle@worktrucksolution.com  

Zenflow Nick Damiano CEO nick@zenflow.com  
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Golden Seeds Staff 

 

 

Karen Funkhouser & Susanne Rehner 

Silicon Valley Operations Consultants 

svadmin@goldenseeds.com 

888-629-6774 Ext. 5800 

Mirella Cicio 

Director of Membership & Knowledge Institute 

mirella@goldenseeds.com 

888-629-6774 Ext. 5807 

Alison Hart 

Director of Finance 

Alison@goldenseeds.com 

888-629-6774 Ext. 5813 

Matias Healy 

Fund Analyst 

matias@goldenseeds.com 

888-629-6774 Ext. 5802 

Alana Lyons 

Office Administrator & Social Media Manager 

alana@goldenseeds.com 

888-629-6774 Ext. 5814 

John Minner 

CFO 

jminner@minnerconsulting.com 

888-629-6774 

Mollie Rice 

Finance Liaison/Accountant 

mollie@goldenseeds.com 

888-629-6774 Ext. 5805 

Meredith Swartz 

Boston Administrator 

meredith@goldenseeds.com 

888-629-6774 Ext. 5803 

Lydia Vega 

Entrepreneur Liaison 

lydia@goldenseeds.com 

888-629-6774 Ext. 5806 
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